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!Type I Date/Type !Time I Case# 

CR 03/2412026 / PRETRIAL 0900 201701310033 

CR 03/24/2026 / PRETRIAL 0900 201701310034 

CR 03/24/2026 / PRETRIAL 0900 202409010010 

CR 03/24/2026 / PRETRIAL 0900 202509010005 

CR 03/24/2026 / PRETRIAL 0900 202511250002 

CR 03/24/2026 / PRETRIAL 0900 202512200008 

CR 03/24/2026 / PRETRIAL 0900 202512230002 

CR 03/24/2026 /PRETRIAL. 0900 202601230015 

CR 03/24/2026 I PRETRIAL 0900 202601230032 

CR 03/24/2026 I PRETRIAL 0900 202601250005 

CR 03/24/2026 I PRETRIAL 0900 202602200013 

CR 03/24/2026 / PRETRIAL 1000 202602190010 

DOCKET • LIST 
NAVARRO COUNTY JUSTICE OF THE PEACE 

Judge WALLER, DARRELL, 20 

!Name 

GAMEZ, CRUZ H 

GAMEZ, CRUZ H 

Court Dates 03/24/2026 To 03/24/2026 

I Offense I Action 

SPEEDING OVER LIMIT(#) 

DRIVING WHILE LIC INVALID 

I Plaintiff/Complainant 

BOOK, DANNY 

BOOK, DANNY 

LEE.APRIL LACHELL VIOLATENON-CDL RESTRICTION (SPECIFY) GRAUZER, WILLIAM 

F, SYLVERTOOTH DIAMON UNSAFE SPEED (TOO FAST FOR CONDITIO ABAY, MICHAEL 

DAVIS, TAMEEKA S UNSAFE SPEED (TOO FAST FOR CONDITIO VILLANUEVA, OMAR 

WARREN, MICAYLA JONEE DISPLAY EXPIRED LIC PLATES/REGISTRATI GRAUZER, WILLIAM 

LOPEZ CARRANZA, CASAN NO DL WHEN UNLICENSED - NOT CDL TURNER 11, MICHAEL 

ATEN, JAY DEE SPEEDING-10% ABOVE POSTED SPEED(#) GRAUZER, WILLIAM 

ASHCRAFT, LEO 

LOPEZ, JOHN NONE 

GREEN, MARCUS A 

SPEEDING OVER LIMIT(#) LEWIS, MICHAEL 

LICENSE OR PERMIT RECD - NO VALID CDL Putz, Curtis 

FISH WITHOUT A VALID LICOR REFUSE TO AMUNDSON, GERRY 

BANDA-PEREZ, ORLANDO ASSAULT BY CONTACT EVANS, DAVID 

P-PRETRIAL 

I Fine&Fee I Atty 

329.13 ATD 

769.83 ATD 

312.90 

306.80 

236.00 

183.00 

233.00 

388.00 

336.00 ATD 

283.00 

283.00 

583.00 

I Bond 


